Honour School of Religion and Asian and Middle Eastern Studies

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Prof Johannes Zachhuber

Paper Name

Location

Mon

Tue

Thu

Fri

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

02-Jun

03-Jun

05-Jun

06-Jun

09-Jun

09-Jun

10-Jun

10-Jun

10-Jun

10-Jun

11-Jun

11-Jun

12-Jun

12-Jun

12-Jun

13-Jun

13-Jun

16-Jun

16-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun

18-Jun

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A16247P1

A16243P1

A16238P1

A16255H1

A12772H1

A16297P1

A12777H1

A16242P1

A16258P1

A16251P1

A12778H1

A16244P1

A12386H1

A12774H1

A19032H1

A14637H1

A16249P1

A12586H1

A18915P1

A12776H1

Al17722H1

A12782H1

Al17723H1

Islam in the Classical Period

History and Theology of the Early Church (64-337AD)

The Gospels

Hebrew of the Hebrew Bible

Syriac Language

The Nature of Religion

Sanskrit Language and Texts |
Key Themes in Systematic Theology
Gender and Power in Biblical Texts

Islam in Contemporary Society

Sanskrit Language and Texts ||

Medieval Religions

Arabic: Topics in Islamic Law (Exam)
Syriac Poetry

Arabic: Islam and the Study of Religion

Arabic: Qur'an (Exam)

Hinduism: Sources and Formations

Arabic (as 2nd Language): Additional Arabic: Islamic Texts

Early Buddhism

Syriac theological and mystical texts

Sanskrit: Essay questions on classical Indian literature, history and culture

Translation from Classical Arabic

Sanskrit: Ancient Indian linguistics

Page 1 of 2

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



Honour School of Religion and Asian and Middle Eastern Studies

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION
Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Johannes Zachhuber

Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location

Page 2 of 2



