Honour School of Religion and Asian and Middle Eastern Studies

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Johannes Zachhuber

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	02-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16247P1	Islam in the Classical Period	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16243P1	History and Theology of the Early Church (64-337AD)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16238P1	The Gospels	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16255H1	Hebrew of the Hebrew Bible	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12772H1	Syriac Language	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16297P1	The Nature of Religion	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12777H1	Sanskrit Language and Texts I	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16242P1	Key Themes in Systematic Theology	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16258P1	Gender and Power in Biblical Texts	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16251P1	Islam in Contemporary Society	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12778H1	Sanskrit Language and Texts II	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16244P1	Medieval Religions	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12386H1	Arabic: Topics in Islamic Law (Exam)	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12774H1	Syriac Poetry	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	14:30	03:00	A19032H1	Arabic: Islam and the Study of Religion	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A14637H1	Arabic: Qur'an (Exam)	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16249P1	Hinduism: Sources and Formations	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12586H1	Arabic (as 2nd Language): Additional Arabic: Islamic Texts	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	14:30	03:00	A18915P1	Early Buddhism	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12776H1	Syriac theological and mystical texts	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17722H1	Sanskrit: Essay questions on classical Indian literature, history and culture	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12782H1	Translation from Classical Arabic	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17723H1	Sanskrit: Ancient Indian linguistics	Examination Schools

Honour School of Religion and Asian and Middle Eastern Studies

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Johannes Zachhuber

Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location